
Datum t.b.v. evenement

Monday 8 January Horecava

Tuesday 9 Januari Horecava

Wednesday 10 January Horecava

Thursday 11 January Horecava

Thursday 22 February HHB

Friday 23 February HHB

Friday 29 March IAMS / KunstRAI / Amsterdam Textile 

Tuesday 28 May PLMA

Wednesday 29 May PLMA

Tuesday 11 June Provada / GreenTech / Identity Week

Wednesday 12 June Provada / GreenTech / Identity Week

Thursday 13 June Provada / GreenTech / Identity Week

Friday 13 September IBC

Monday 16 September IBC

Tuesday 19 November METSTRADE

Wednesday 20 November METSTRADE

Thursday 21 November METSTRADE

Calendar non-parking days 2024

Onder voorbehoud van wijzigingen

Tuesday 26 November
Offshore/ PAN / Bulk Wine /

FreefromFood

Wednesday 27 November Offshore/ PAN / FreefromFood


